For customers seeking to improve predictive maintenance and
reduce downtime, the K6CM provides 24/7 monitoring to guard
against motor failure. By performing multiple checks on the
condition of three-phase induction motors and alerting users
of abnormalities, the K6CM reduces operational costs and helps
customers respond quickly to issues.
Three models can detect various failure modes, including
overloads, bearing wear and insulation breakdown. The controller

K6CM-VBS1 Vibration/Temperature Sensor
Overload Condition
K6CM-CIMA-EIP
K6CM Controller- Current Monitor  100-240 VAC input
(For motors w/o invertors i.e. contactors)
K6CM-CIMD-EIP
K6CM Controller- Current Monitor 24VAC/DC input
(For motors w/o invertors i.e. contactors)
K6CM-CI2MA-EIP
K6CM Controller- Current Monitor 100-240 VAC input
(For motors with inverter control)
K6CM-CI2MD-EIP
K6CM Controller- Current Monitor 24VAC/DC input
(For motors with inverter control)
K6CM-CICB005 CT clamp 5 A
K6CM-CICB025 CT clamp 25 A
K6CM-CICB100 CT clamp 100 A
K6CM-CICB200 CT clamp 200 A
K6CM-CICB400 CT clamp 400 A
K6CM-CICB600 CT clamp 600 A
Insulation breakdown
K6CM-ISMD-EIP K6CM Controller- Insulation Monitor 24VAC/DC input
K6CM-ISMA-EIP K6CM Controller- Insulation Monitor 100-240 VAC input
K6CM-ISZBI52 ZCT-clamp for insulation monitoring